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AminetPart

1.1 Datatypes for OS 3.x

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

akJFIF431.1lha util/dtype
Be_DataType.lha util/dtype
dirdatatype015.1ha util/dtype
HTDS_020.1ha util/dtype
HTDS_030.1lha util/dtype
HTDS_040.1ha util/dtype

markabletextdt.lha util/dtype
ProDev_jfifdt.lha util/dtype

Size Age Description

66K
76K
41K
38K
38K
38K
18K
31K

O3 bbb oy O N

AkJFIF.datatype V43.1 (JPEG)

Datatype for BeBox screen dumps. V39.0
Directory datatype V1.5

HTDS 40.5 datatype binaries for 68020
HTDS 40.5 datatype binaries for 68030
HTDS 40.5 datatype binaries for 68040
Text.datatype mark patch. V1.1
JFIF-Datatype V43 replacement (jpg vb6a)
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